
Mountain Goat Adventures
Garland Mountain Half Marathon and 10k
3/18/2023

10 km - Female 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 280 Samantha Murray 24 1:03:35.850

10 km - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 257 Lauren Jones 29 1:09:00.633

10 km - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 336 Jessica Ridley 31 0:49:02.950

2 201 Kindra Bilodeau 30 1:18:04.990

3 352 Anna St John 31 1:18:40.020

4 342 Jessica Ross 33 1:35:11.243

10 km - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 91 Erica Addison 37 1:05:57.297

2 211 Christine Conklin 35 1:13:54.757

3 228 Mandy Futch 39 1:15:26.973

4 232 McCall Garner 36 1:15:57.910

5 367 Jean Arnold 37 1:18:42.043

6 212 Heather Daniel 35 1:31:02.720

7 249 Valerie Hodgkin 37 1:45:21.280

8 245 Erica Heath 36 1:45:21.770

10 km - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 301 Dana Propst 40 1:22:40.950

2 279 Sarah Mullins 43 1:26:39.867

3 251 Crystal House 41 1:35:57.043

10 km - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 331 Leigh Regan 46 1:23:55.907

2 205 Melissa Casteel 46 1:44:01.503

10 km - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 269 Carey Lowery 54 1:01:21.447

2 333 Barbie Reuschel 51 1:17:15.800

3 203 Sherylanne Branning 50 1:24:14.027

4 242 Laurel Groff 50 1:24:43.387

10 km - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 217 Amy Dickson 56 1:10:43.067

2 777 Deborah Zigler 57 1:23:27.463

3 243 Eve Hall 57 1:30:47.267

13.1 mile - Female 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 141 Caroline Coleman 29 2:11:00.703

13.1 mile - Female 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 118 Becky Butler 30 2:00:15.027

2 264 Emily Labutta 31 2:26:09.660

3 221 Paige Eichelkraut 31 2:26:25.040

4 246 Janie Hendrix 30 2:55:20.823

13.1 mile - Female 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 237 Adele Goodloe 37 2:05:57.720

2 362 Megan Vogel 38 2:17:19.190

3 47 Anne Burley 36 2:40:06.473

4 261 Olga Khramova 39 2:47:14.450

13.1 mile - Female 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 226 Julie Frais 41 2:21:42.207

2 225 Telma Fortunato 41 2:23:56.743

3 194 Anne Cullens 41 2:24:56.613

4 109 Rebecca Burns 41 2:35:47.530

13.1 mile - Female 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 275 Kelli Mittrucker 49 2:17:24.303

2 685 Ami Weiner 49 2:44:15.350

3 286 Heather Oaks 49 2:45:48.520

4 236 Jennifer Gibson 45 2:49:46.360

5 357 Cara Lynn Teague 46 3:10:52.313

13.1 mile - Female 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 568 Belinda Young 54 2:15:29.120

2 603 Robyn Ward 52 2:27:00.287

3 254 Karin Jessop 52 2:34:12.440

4 273 Danielle Martin 52 2:45:04.930

5 355 Leslie A. Stuart 53 2:49:20.957

6 41 Kelly Baker 53 2:55:34.190

7 231 Catherine Gagne 51 3:23:10.723

8 227 Vikki Frost 50 3:27:32.097

9 220 Tina Eaton 53 3:59:01.107

13.1 mile - Female 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 28 Karina Badillo 55 3:58:59.450



10 km - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 207 Leslie Champion 63 1:27:55.043

2 262 Judy King 61 1:35:31.817

10 km - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 339 Nate Rives 14 0:54:19.787

2 314 Knight Reece 15 1:03:17.940

10 km - Male 19-24
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 349 Corbin Schwartz 23 1:07:56.257

2 334 Jacob Reuschel 24 1:17:15.693

10 km - Male 25-29
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 230 Ivan Gallegos 29 0:56:39.943

10 km - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 341 Roy Roper 31 0:47:44.420

2 363 Luke Eichelkraut 32 0:59:49.257

3 240 Daniel Green 33 1:09:00.523

4 34 Christian Abrams 34 1:35:16.670

10 km - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 361 Jason Veclotch 35 0:45:47.390

2 356 Tyler Sullins 35 1:01:09.997

3 133 Josh Addison 38 1:05:58.653

4 348 Drew Schug 36 1:16:50.910

5 282 Anthony Myrick 36 1:45:33.727

10 km - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 204 Andrew Carwile 41 0:59:11.753

2 263 Ryan Knight 44 1:01:27.427

3 310 Chad Reece 42 1:04:19.230

4 290 Jesse Pacheco 43 1:06:53.307

10 km - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 255 Shane Johnson 45 0:56:16.543

2 344 Joseph Salter 47 1:04:30.760

3 338 Jimmy Rives 49 1:07:11.493

4 270 Lee Maness 47 1:19:33.650

5 252 Israel House 49 1:34:55.897

10 km - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 364 Chris Konopka 51 0:53:23.593

2 281 Scott Murray 53 0:57:04.313

3 222 Ryce Elliott 54 1:17:01.697

4 274 Jon Mims 52 1:36:14.193

13.1 mile - Female 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 233 Sandy Geisel 60 2:35:09.970

13.1 mile - Female 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 299 Deborah Price-Alexander 68 3:31:27.190

13.1 mile - Male 18 and under
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 287 Luke Oaks 17 2:37:06.753

13.1 mile - Male 30-34
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 268 Justin Lindsey 32 1:42:16.953

2 345 Duininck Sam 31 1:48:19.293

3 332 Boris Resetarits 33 2:07:12.730

4 276 Christopher Morgan 34 2:11:42.420

5 258 Tyler Jones 33 2:20:37.137

6 353 Dylan St. John 30 2:20:37.280

7 347 Zachary Scalf 32 2:58:37.393

13.1 mile - Male 35-39
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 260 Peter Khramov 39 2:04:58.643

2 359 Richard Vargas 38 2:27:36.320

13.1 mile - Male 40-44
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 266 Jason Ledford 43 1:44:37.533

2 277 Jesse Mory 42 1:57:28.030

3 340 Jorge Rodriguez Devora 40 2:26:20.337

4 256 Brandon Jones 44 2:36:53.547

5 346 Joshua Sands 43 2:43:16.577

13.1 mile - Male 45-49
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 335 Joshua Rice 46 2:00:41.560

2 224 Carlos Felfoldi 45 2:07:37.927

3 156 Charley Corkran 49 2:24:51.313



10 km - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 366 CJ Michaels 58 0:50:14.857

2 337 Mark Ridley 59 0:52:34.107

3 166 Mark Amick 59 1:07:04.917

4 294 Brad Prater 58 1:11:07.107

5 142 Michael Albertson 55 1:14:35.690

6 234 Glenn Germaine 58 1:28:07.900

7 206 Ty Casteel 57 1:33:22.917

10 km - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 365 Robert Mallory 63 1:08:59.187

2 235 Marty Giammarco 60 1:10:23.760

3 244 T. Kent Hammond 64 1:14:17.613

10 km - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 241 Ben Greene 65 0:57:15.980

2 210 Steve Cole 67 1:05:13.040

3 202 Richard Bilodeau 65 1:20:45.273

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 361 Jason Veclotch 35 Male 35-39 0:45:47.390

2 341 Roy Roper 31 Male 30-34 0:47:44.420

3 336 Jessica Ridley 31 Female 30-34 0:49:02.950

4 366 CJ Michaels 58 Male 55-59 0:50:14.857

5 337 Mark Ridley 59 Male 55-59 0:52:34.107

6 364 Chris Konopka 51 Male 50-54 0:53:23.593

7 339 Nate Rives 14 Male 18 and under 0:54:19.787

8 255 Shane Johnson 45 Male 45-49 0:56:16.543

9 230 Ivan Gallegos 29 Male 25-29 0:56:39.943

10 281 Scott Murray 53 Male 50-54 0:57:04.313

11 241 Ben Greene 65 Male 65-69 0:57:15.980

12 204 Andrew Carwile 41 Male 40-44 0:59:11.753

13 363 Luke Eichelkraut 32 Male 30-34 0:59:49.257

14 356 Tyler Sullins 35 Male 35-39 1:01:09.997

15 269 Carey Lowery 54 Female 50-54 1:01:21.447

16 263 Ryan Knight 44 Male 40-44 1:01:27.427

17 314 Knight Reece 15 Male 18 and under 1:03:17.940

18 280 Samantha Murray 24 Female 19-24 1:03:35.850

19 310 Chad Reece 42 Male 40-44 1:04:19.230

20 344 Joseph Salter 47 Male 45-49 1:04:30.760

21 210 Steve Cole 67 Male 65-69 1:05:13.040

22 91 Erica Addison 37 Female 35-39 1:05:57.297

23 133 Josh Addison 38 Male 35-39 1:05:58.653

24 290 Jesse Pacheco 43 Male 40-44 1:06:53.307

25 166 Mark Amick 59 Male 55-59 1:07:04.917

26 338 Jimmy Rives 49 Male 45-49 1:07:11.493

27 349 Corbin Schwartz 23 Male 19-24 1:07:56.257

28 365 Robert Mallory 63 Male 60-64 1:08:59.187

29 240 Daniel Green 33 Male 30-34 1:09:00.523

30 257 Lauren Jones 29 Female 25-29 1:09:00.633

31 235 Marty Giammarco 60 Male 60-64 1:10:23.760

32 217 Amy Dickson 56 Female 55-59 1:10:43.067

13.1 mile - Male 50-54
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 291 David Parsons 52 1:52:18.920

2 238 James Grantham 54 2:08:48.280

3 360 Mike Vaughan 53 2:13:42.280

4 292 Nicholas Pepper 52 2:13:58.853

5 358 Ford Thigpen 53 2:18:29.140

6 213 James Daresta 52 2:23:14.663

7 350 Greg Sharpton 54 2:24:37.220

8 259 Milton Jurado 50 2:37:23.077

9 288 Spence Oliver 50 2:51:16.603

10 272 Corbin Martin 52 3:02:40.660

11 354 Jon Strong 51 3:06:17.103

12 223 Enrique Escobar 54 3:58:59.937

13 219 Kenneth Eaton 54 3:59:01.140

13.1 mile - Male 55-59
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 43 Richard Baxter 57 2:22:18.270

2 351 Rusty Smith 56 2:26:26.703

3 678 Eric Weber 58 2:34:01.647

13.1 mile - Male 60-64
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 247 Kenneth Hertz 63 2:23:40.230

2 216 Michael DeLang 63 2:42:27.900

13.1 mile - Male 65-69
Place Bib Name Race Age Time

1 132 Jay Butler 65 2:08:15.137

Overall Results
Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

1 268 Justin Lindsey 32 Male 30-34 1:42:16.953

2 266 Jason Ledford 43 Male 40-44 1:44:37.533

3 345 Duininck Sam 31 Male 30-34 1:48:19.293

4 291 David Parsons 52 Male 50-54 1:52:18.920

5 277 Jesse Mory 42 Male 40-44 1:57:28.030

6 118 Becky Butler 30 Female 30-34 2:00:15.027

7 335 Joshua Rice 46 Male 45-49 2:00:41.560

8 260 Peter Khramov 39 Male 35-39 2:04:58.643

9 237 Adele Goodloe 37 Female 35-39 2:05:57.720

10 332 Boris Resetarits 33 Male 30-34 2:07:12.730

11 224 Carlos Felfoldi 45 Male 45-49 2:07:37.927

12 132 Jay Butler 65 Male 65-69 2:08:15.137

13 238 James Grantham 54 Male 50-54 2:08:48.280

14 141 Caroline Coleman 29 Female 25-29 2:11:00.703

15 276 Christopher Morgan 34 Male 30-34 2:11:42.420

16 360 Mike Vaughan 53 Male 50-54 2:13:42.280

17 292 Nicholas Pepper 52 Male 50-54 2:13:58.853

18 568 Belinda Young 54 Female 50-54 2:15:29.120

19 362 Megan Vogel 38 Female 35-39 2:17:19.190

20 275 Kelli Mittrucker 49 Female 45-49 2:17:24.303

21 358 Ford Thigpen 53 Male 50-54 2:18:29.140

22 258 Tyler Jones 33 Male 30-34 2:20:37.137

23 353 Dylan St. John 30 Male 30-34 2:20:37.280



Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

33 294 Brad Prater 58 Male 55-59 1:11:07.107

34 211 Christine Conklin 35 Female 35-39 1:13:54.757

35 244 T. Kent Hammond 64 Male 60-64 1:14:17.613

36 142 Michael Albertson 55 Male 55-59 1:14:35.690

37 228 Mandy Futch 39 Female 35-39 1:15:26.973

38 232 McCall Garner 36 Female 35-39 1:15:57.910

39 348 Drew Schug 36 Male 35-39 1:16:50.910

40 222 Ryce Elliott 54 Male 50-54 1:17:01.697

41 334 Jacob Reuschel 24 Male 19-24 1:17:15.693

42 333 Barbie Reuschel 51 Female 50-54 1:17:15.800

43 201 Kindra Bilodeau 30 Female 30-34 1:18:04.990

44 352 Anna St John 31 Female 30-34 1:18:40.020

45 367 Jean Arnold 37 Female 35-39 1:18:42.043

46 270 Lee Maness 47 Male 45-49 1:19:33.650

47 202 Richard Bilodeau 65 Male 65-69 1:20:45.273

48 301 Dana Propst 40 Female 40-44 1:22:40.950

49 777 Deborah Zigler 57 Female 55-59 1:23:27.463

50 331 Leigh Regan 46 Female 45-49 1:23:55.907

51 203 Sherylanne Branning 50 Female 50-54 1:24:14.027

52 242 Laurel Groff 50 Female 50-54 1:24:43.387

53 279 Sarah Mullins 43 Female 40-44 1:26:39.867

54 207 Leslie Champion 63 Female 60-64 1:27:55.043

55 234 Glenn Germaine 58 Male 55-59 1:28:07.900

56 243 Eve Hall 57 Female 55-59 1:30:47.267

57 212 Heather Daniel 35 Female 35-39 1:31:02.720

58 206 Ty Casteel 57 Male 55-59 1:33:22.917

59 252 Israel House 49 Male 45-49 1:34:55.897

60 342 Jessica Ross 33 Female 30-34 1:35:11.243

61 34 Christian Abrams 34 Male 30-34 1:35:16.670

62 262 Judy King 61 Female 60-64 1:35:31.817

63 251 Crystal House 41 Female 40-44 1:35:57.043

64 274 Jon Mims 52 Male 50-54 1:36:14.193

65 205 Melissa Casteel 46 Female 45-49 1:44:01.503

66 249 Valerie Hodgkin 37 Female 35-39 1:45:21.280

67 245 Erica Heath 36 Female 35-39 1:45:21.770

68 282 Anthony Myrick 36 Male 35-39 1:45:33.727

Place Bib Name Race Age Category Time

24 226 Julie Frais 41 Female 40-44 2:21:42.207

25 43 Richard Baxter 57 Male 55-59 2:22:18.270

26 213 James Daresta 52 Male 50-54 2:23:14.663

27 247 Kenneth Hertz 63 Male 60-64 2:23:40.230

28 225 Telma Fortunato 41 Female 40-44 2:23:56.743

29 350 Greg Sharpton 54 Male 50-54 2:24:37.220

30 156 Charley Corkran 49 Male 45-49 2:24:51.313

31 194 Anne Cullens 41 Female 40-44 2:24:56.613

32 264 Emily Labutta 31 Female 30-34 2:26:09.660

33 340 Jorge Rodriguez Devora 40 Male 40-44 2:26:20.337

34 221 Paige Eichelkraut 31 Female 30-34 2:26:25.040

35 351 Rusty Smith 56 Male 55-59 2:26:26.703

36 603 Robyn Ward 52 Female 50-54 2:27:00.287

37 359 Richard Vargas 38 Male 35-39 2:27:36.320

38 678 Eric Weber 58 Male 55-59 2:34:01.647

39 254 Karin Jessop 52 Female 50-54 2:34:12.440

40 233 Sandy Geisel 60 Female 60-64 2:35:09.970

41 109 Rebecca Burns 41 Female 40-44 2:35:47.530

42 256 Brandon Jones 44 Male 40-44 2:36:53.547

43 287 Luke Oaks 17 Male 18 and under 2:37:06.753

44 259 Milton Jurado 50 Male 50-54 2:37:23.077

45 47 Anne Burley 36 Female 35-39 2:40:06.473

46 216 Michael DeLang 63 Male 60-64 2:42:27.900

47 346 Joshua Sands 43 Male 40-44 2:43:16.577

48 685 Ami Weiner 49 Female 45-49 2:44:15.350

49 273 Danielle Martin 52 Female 50-54 2:45:04.930

50 286 Heather Oaks 49 Female 45-49 2:45:48.520

51 261 Olga Khramova 39 Female 35-39 2:47:14.450

52 355 Leslie A. Stuart 53 Female 50-54 2:49:20.957

53 236 Jennifer Gibson 45 Female 45-49 2:49:46.360

54 288 Spence Oliver 50 Male 50-54 2:51:16.603

55 246 Janie Hendrix 30 Female 30-34 2:55:20.823

56 41 Kelly Baker 53 Female 50-54 2:55:34.190

57 347 Zachary Scalf 32 Male 30-34 2:58:37.393

58 272 Corbin Martin 52 Male 50-54 3:02:40.660

59 354 Jon Strong 51 Male 50-54 3:06:17.103

60 357 Cara Lynn Teague 46 Female 45-49 3:10:52.313

61 231 Catherine Gagne 51 Female 50-54 3:23:10.723

62 227 Vikki Frost 50 Female 50-54 3:27:32.097

63 299 Deborah Price-Alexander 68 Female 65-69 3:31:27.190

64 28 Karina Badillo 55 Female 55-59 3:58:59.450

65 223 Enrique Escobar 54 Male 50-54 3:58:59.937

66 220 Tina Eaton 53 Female 50-54 3:59:01.107

67 219 Kenneth Eaton 54 Male 50-54 3:59:01.140


